
Printed: 11/07/2019 Page: 1

Benton Central Jr-Sr High School
2019 - 2020 Basketball (Boys 8)

Date Event Type Start Time Location
Tue Nov 12 East Tipp Middle School SG 5:45 PM East Tipp Middle School Away

Thu Nov 14 Roosevelt Middle School SG 5:45 PM Benton Central Jr-Sr High School (Atha
Gymnasium)

Home

Mon Nov 18 Rensselaer High School SG 6:30 PM Rensselaer High School Away

Tue Nov 19 Klondike Middle School SG 5:45 PM Benton Central Jr-Sr High School (Atha
Gymnasium)

Home

Thu Nov 21 Tecumseh Middle School SG 5:45 PM Benton Central Jr-Sr High School (Atha
Gymnasium)

Home

Sat Nov 23 Carroll Tourney T 9:00 AM Carroll High School Away

Mon Nov 25 Wea Ridge Middle School SG 5:45 PM Benton Central Jr-Sr High School (Atha
Gymnasium)

Home

Tue Dec 3 Wainwright Middle School SG 5:45 PM Wainwright Middle School Away

Thu Dec 5 Tri-County High School SG 6:00 PM Benton Central Jr-Sr High School (Atha
Gymnasium)

Home

Sat Dec 7 Rambler Classic SG 11:15 AM Attica High School Away

Mon Dec 9 Battle Ground Middle Sch SG 5:45 PM Benton Central Jr-Sr High School (Atha
Gymnasium)

Home

Tue Dec 10 Delphi Middle School SG 5:45 PM Benton Central Jr-Sr High School (Atha
Gymnasium)

Home

Mon Dec 16 Southwestern Middle School-
Lafayette

SG 5:45 PM Benton Central Jr-Sr High School Home

Tue Dec 17 Fountain Central High School SG 7:00 PM Benton Central Jr-Sr High School (Arena
Gymnasium)

Home

Thu Dec 19 West Lafayette High School SG 5:45 PM West Lafayette High School Away

Thu Jan 9 Faith Christian School-Lafayette SG 7:00 PM Benton Central Jr-Sr High School Home

Tue Jan 14 Lafayette Central Catholic/Sr. High
School

SG 5:45 PM Lafayette Central Catholic Away

Thu Jan 16 North White High School SG 7:00 PM Benton Central Jr-Sr High School (Atha
Gymnasium)

Home

Sat Jan 18 Bison Invitational T 10:00 AM Benton Central Jr-Sr High School (Arena
Gymnasium)

Home


